Data Sheet
Specifications subject to change without prior notice
   ESM1500
The ESM1500 is a highly configurable single-column force tester for tension
and compression measurement applications up to 1,500 lbF [6.7 kN]. Suitable
for laboratory and production environments, the ESM1500 may be used with
an indicator-load cell combination or with a force gauge. Sample setup and
fine positioning are a breeze with available FollowMeTM force-based position-

SF021 Preload / sample touch
SFCOMP Complete options package
Ordering Information
Dimensions in (mm)
Page 4 of 4
* ESM1500 contains a universal power supply (80 - 240V) and includes a power cord with US plug.
Add suffix ‘E’ for Euro plug, ‘U’ for UK plug, or ‘A’ for Australian plug. Ex: ESM1500LCE
Load capacity:
   < 60 in [1,525 mm]/min:
   > 60 in [1,525 mm]/min:
1,500 lbF [6.7 kN]
1,000 lbF [4.5 kN]
Speed range:
   Standard:
   Optional:
0.5 - 24 in/min [10 - 600 mm/min]
0.001 - 90 in/min [0.02 - 2,300 mm/min]
Maximum travel: 32 in [813 mm]
Speed setting accuracy: ±0.2%
Speed variation with load: ±0% [Stepper motor driven]
Travel accuracy: ±0.002 in. per 10 in. [±0.05 mm per 250 mm]
Travel resolution: 0.001 in [0.02 mm]
Limit switch repeatability: ±0.001 in [0.03 mm]
Power: Universal input 80-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Weight:
   Test stand:
   Shipping weight:
198 lb [90 kg]
248 lb [113 kg]
Specifications
   ESM1500
32-1178
Motorized Test Stand w/PC Control
ESM1500LC (for use with an indicator and load cell)
ESM1500FG (for use with a force gauge)
Included Accessories
The ESM1500 includes all required
communication cables (USB cable
and instrument-stand interface